The Durapac PE-series power units are
designed for extended duty applications
requiring sustained reliable hydraulic
power.
At the heart of every unit is a field proven pump body featuring
precision machined components and advanced design.
Single speed radial piston options up to 8.1 Lpm offer reliable
solutions to heavy duty applications while high performance

(L)
Approx.
Dry
Weight
(kg)
 Approx. Dimensions
(mm)1st
Stage
2nd
Stage
1st
Stage
2nd
Stage
08 SERIES
PEM8414^ 10.5 0.9 50 700 0.84 240 10.0 MOTOR  ON/OFF 4w/3p Man. 7 25 320 W x 400 L x 565 H
PEM8424^ 10.5 0.9 50 700 0.84 240 10.0 MOTOR  ON/OFF 4w/3p Man. 20 41 368 W x 490 L x 715 H
15 SERIES
PEM1513 9.5 1.1 65 700 1.5 240 8.3
MOTOR
ON/OFF
3w/3p Man. 10 46 270 W x 410 L x 565 H
PEM1523 9.5 1.1 65 700 1.5 240 8.3 3w/3p Man. 20 53 300 W x 450 L x 605 H
PEM1514 9.5 1.1 65 700 1.5 240 8.3 4w/3p Man. 10 46 270 W x 410 L x 565 H
PEM1524 9.5 1.1 65 700 1.5 240 8.3 4w/3p Man. 20 53 300 W x 450 L x 605 H
PES1513 9.5 1.1 65 700 1.5 240 8.3
SOLENOID
ADV/HOLD/
RETRACT
3w/3p Sol. 10 59 270 W x 410 L x 565 H
PES1523 9.5 1.1 65 700 1.5 240 8.3 3w/3p Sol. 20 58 300 W x 450 L x 605 H
PES1514 9.5 1.1 65 700 1.5 240 8.3 4w/3p Sol. 10 51 270 W x 410 L x 565 H
PES1524 9.5 1.1 65 700 1.5 240 8.3 4w/3p Sol. 20 58 300 W x 450 L x 605 H
30 SERIES
PEM3023 10.5 2.1 100 700 3.0 415 6.3 * 3w/3p Man. 20 71 320 W x 450 L x 560 H
PEM3053 10.5 2.1 100 700 3.0 415 6.3 * 3w/3p Man. 50 78 440 W x 750 L x 680 H
PEM3024 10.5 2.1 100 700 3.0 415 6.3 * 4w/3p Man. 20 71 320 W x 450 L x 560 H
PEM3054 10.5 2.1 100 700 3.0 415 6.3 * 4w/3p Man. 50 78 440 W x 750 L x 680 H
PES3023 10.5 2.1 100 700 3.0 415 6.3
SOLENOID
ADV/HOLD/
RETRACT
3w/3p Sol. 20 77 320 W x 450 L x 560 H
PES3053 10.5 2.1 100 700 3.0 415 6.3 3w/3p Sol. 50 84 440 W x 750 L x 680 H
PES3024 10.5 2.1 100 700 3.0 415 6.3 4w/3p Sol. 20 77 320 W x 450 L x 560 H
PES3054 10.5 2.1 100 700 3.0 415 6.3 4w/3p Sol. 50 84 440 W x 750 L x 680 H
40 SERIES
PEM4023 14.0 3.0 110 700 4.0 415 8.85 * 3w/3p Man. 20 80 320 W x 450 L x 590 H
PEM4053 14.0 3.0 110 700 4.0 415 8.85 * 3w/3p Man. 50 87 440 W x 750 L x 710 H
PEM4024 14.0 3.0 110 700 4.0 415 8.85 * 4w/3p Man. 20 80 320 W x 450 L x 590 H
PEM4054 14.0 3.0 110 700 4.0 415 8.85 * 4w/3p Man. 50 87 440 W x 750 L x 710 H
PES4023 14.0 3.0 110 700 4.0 415 8.85
SOLENOID
ADV/HOLD/
RETRACT
3w/3p Sol. 20 86 320 W x 450 L x 590 H
PES4053 14.0 3.0 110 700 4.0 415 8.85 3w/3p Sol. 50 93 440 W x 750 L x 710 H
PES4024 14.0 3.0 110 700 4.0 415 8.85 4w/3p Sol. 20 86 320 W x 450 L x 590 H
PES4054 14.0 3.0 110 700 4.0 415 8.85 4w/3p Sol. 50 93 440 W x 750 L x 710 H
82
C
P

Amps
Pendant
Control
Valve Type
Sol.= Solenoid
Man.= Manual
Usable Oil
Cap.
(L)
Approx. Dry
Weight
(kg)
 Approx. Dimensions
(mm)
RADIAL SINGLE SPEED SERIES
PEMR1523 0.95 700 1.5 240 8.3 MOTOR
ON/OFF
3w/3p Man. 20 53 300 W x 450 L x 605 H
PEMR1524 0.95 700 1.5 240 8.3 4w/3p Man. 20 53 300 W x 450 L x 605 H
PESR1523 0.95 700 1.5 240 8.3 SOLENOID
ADV/HOLD/
RETRACT
3w/3p Sol. 20 59 300 W x 450 L x 605 H
PESR1524 0.95 700 1.5 240 8.3 4w/3p Sol. 20 59 300 W x 450 L x 605 H
PEMR3023 1.75 700 3.0 415 6.3 * 3w/3p Man. 20 55 320 W x 450 L x 560 H
PEMR3024 1.75 700 3.0 415 6.3 * 4w/3p Man. 20 55 320 W x 450 L x 560 H
PESR3023 1.75 700 3.0 415 6.3 SOLENOID
ADV/HOLD/
RETRACT
3w/3p Sol. 20 61 320 W x 450 L x 560 H
PESR3024 1.75 700 3.0 415 6.3 4w/3p Sol. 20 61 320 W x 450 L x 560 H
PEMR5553 3.97 700 5.5 415 11.3 * 3w/3p Man. 50 99 270 W x 440 L x 750 H
PEMR5554 3.97 700 5.5 415 11.3 * 4w/3p Man. 50 99 270 W x 440 L x 750 H
PESR5553 3.97 700 5.5 415 11.3 SOLENOID
ADV/HOLD/
RETRACT
3w/3p Sol. 50 105 270 W x 440 L x 750 H
PESR5554 3.97 700 5.5 415 11.3 4w/3p Sol. 50 105 270 W x 440 L x 750 H
PEMR11103 8.10 700 11 415 19.8 ** 3w/3p Man. 100 ** **
PEMR11104 8.10 700 11 415 19.8 ** 4w/3p Man. 100 ** **
PESR11103 8.10 700 11 415 19.8 SOLENOID
ADV/HOLD/
RETRACT
3w/3p Sol. 100 ** **
PESR11104 8.10 700 11 415 19.8 4w/3p Sol. 100 ** **
SPLIT FLOW SERIES
PEMS4054 4 x 0.73 700 4.0 415 8.85 * 4w/3p Man. 50 180 440 W x 750 L x 710 H
83
C
P